Acculite ™ Mfg. Inc., 219 Shoemaker Street, Kitchener, Ontario, N2E 3B3 email: acculite@acculiteltg.com
© Copyright 1999 21Tel. (519) 893-1500  (800) 265-7844 Fax. (519) 893-7101  (800) 594-5175 web site: www.acculiteltg.com     Printed in Canada5/99
High Performance Floodlighting Accuflood™
Lamp
Watts Base 1⁄2” Stem Mount ① Yoke Mount ①
Metal Halide
50 Medium FLS50MH-120 FLS50MH-120-TRN
70 Medium FLS70MH-120 FLS70MH-120-TRN
100 Medium FLS100MH-120 FLS100MH-120-TRN
150 Medium FLS150MH-120 FLS150MH-120-TRN
175 Medium FLS175MH-120 FLS175MH-120-TRN
High Pressure Sodium
35 Medium FLS35HP-120NP FLS35HP-120NP-TRN
50 Medium FLS50HP-120NP FLS50HP-120NP-TRN
70 Medium FLS70HP-120NP FLS70HP-120NP-TRN
100 Medium FLS100HP-120NP FLS100HP-120NP-TRN
150 Medium FLS150HP-120NP FLS150HP-120NP-TRN
HPS: 35-150W – 120V Reactor - High Power Factor replace 120 with -120R
120V, 277V or 347V replace 120NP with the required voltage
MH: 50-175W – 277V or 347V replace 120 with the required voltage
Three beam Spreads for